LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

BRET PASSAGE DE GRADES N°3 :
TEC 1ER DAN

24.05.2025
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v

v/ +s0pts) DA MOTA Elly (22, BRE) DOJO COTE DE GRANIT
v/ (+30pts) LE GUEN Maelle (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU MENE
v/ (+20pts) LEBORGNE Anae (22, BRE) ARMOR JUDO
v/ (+10pts) LEMARCHAND Laura (22, BRE) J.C. D HILLION ST RENE
v/ (+20pts) MEROT Lison (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO
v/ (+20pts) POIDEVIN Juliette (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO
v/ (+14pts) RESCAMPS Stella (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ (+20pts) BOKAL Liliane (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU MENE
v/ (+30pts) MARQUES LEVOY Elvia (22, BRE) STE AMIS E L PLOEUC
v/ (+30pts) PINEL Juliette (22, BRE) DOJO COTE DE GRANIT
v opts) TISSOT Claire (22, BRE) BAIE D ARMOR JUDO
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(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

FROGER Malo (22, BRE)
GOURET Remi (22, BRE)

JADOT Alexis (22, BRE)

CADETS MCM

LE CHEVERE Alban (22, BRE)

MAREC Antoine (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

AIGNEL Mederick (22, BRE)

BAHIER Alexandre (22, BRE)

BAZOLA Ben (22, BRE)

BOKAU Abraham (22, BRE)

DARBLADE Jean (22, BRE

EVAIN Gaetan (22, BRE)

)

GOMET Alexandre (22, BRE)

GUYOMARD Nathan (22, BRE)

LALLEMANT Matthieu (22, BRE)

LEMOINE Awen (22, BRE)

LOUPET Styven (22, BRE)

MARLAIX MOIZAN Quentin (22, BRE)

MARTIN Kevin (22, BRE)
MELGUEN Nolan (22, BRE

ONDONGO BOULA Lheon

)
(22, BRE)

PANASENKO Konstantin (22, BRE)

PANASENKO Vladyslav (22, BRE)

RUZIC Ewen (22, BRE)

TOUDIC Marvin (22, BRE)

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

ARMOR JUDO

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO DE TRIEUX

ARMOR JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU MENE

AL DE LANGUEUX

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

ASPTT LANNION

JUDO CLUB DU MENE

J.C. D HILLION ST RENE

ARGOAT JUDO CLUB

AL DE LANGUEUX

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

YFFINIAC JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU MENE

ARGOAT JUDO CLUB

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO DE TRIEUX



«C € < «

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

TREGOUET Titouan (22, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
GENTELET Sebastien (22, BRE)
PEUCH Ludovic (22, BRE)
ROSSI Julien (22, BRE)

SCOUARNEC Jean Pierre (22, BRE)

ARMOR JUDO

AL DE PLOUFRAGAN

J.C. D HILLION ST RENE

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

ARGOAT JUDO CLUB



